
RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 7"21 MOLINS GOMÀ, Aitor 97 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
2 7"48 GARCIA LLARDEN, Guillem 98 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
3 7"90 RODRIGUEZ FRANCINO, Cristian 2000 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
4 7"91 PUEYO REPUYO, Jaume 2001 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
5 8"13 CORNELLA GUITARD, Xavi 2001 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
6 8"49 LAINEZ MORENO, Didac 2001 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
7 8"5 MÍNGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, Samuel 2001 Esc. Atlètica Foix 08/12/2012
8 8"8 MÍNGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, Jesús 2001 Esc. Atlètica Foix 08/12/2012
9 9"0 FERRIZ VALLEJO, Aleix 2003 Esc. Atlètica Foix 08/12/2012
10 9"2 GIL SIXTO, Cerni 2004 Esc. Atlètica Foix 08/12/2012

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 7"16 AGUILERA LUIS, José Benjamin 87 CAVA Sabadell 03/02/2012
2 7"31 DE SA GOMES, Mikel 90 Sabadell Sabadell 27/01/2013
3 7"62 MIRET GUTIERREZ, Moises 85 Independent Bonpas 26/01/2013
4 7"88 ULIER BERNAUS, Pol 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
5 7"93 DIEGUEZ DE CASTRO, Denis 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 26/01/2013
6 8"00 MATHEUS OPEREIRA DE ABREU, Paulo 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
7 8"00 PÉREZ TÀPIES, Eros 95 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
8 8"08 ALONSO SOLÉ, Nicolàs 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
9 8"65 GARCIA LLARDEN, Guillem 98 Esc. Atlètica Sabadell 22/12/2012
10 9"61 PUEYO REPUYO, Jaume 2001 Esc. Atlètica Sabadell 02/03/2013

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 23"64 DE SA GOMES, Mikel 90 Sabadell Sabadell 12/01/2013
2 25"08 MIRET GUTIERREZ, Moises 85 Independent Bonpas 26/01/2013
3 25"40 ULIER BERNAUS, Pol 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
4 25"45 DIEGUEZ DE CASTRO, Denis 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 26/01/2013
5 25"80 MATHEUS OPEREIRA DE ABREU, Paulo 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
6 25"86 ALONSO SOLÉ, Nicolàs 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
7 26"73 PÉREZ TÀPIES, Eros 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 45"40 BREIL NADAL, Nicolàs 98 Esc. Atlètica Sabadell 22/12/2012

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 54"64 DE SA GOMES, Mikel 90 Sabadell Sabadell 16/12/2012

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1'43"54 BREIL NADAL, Nicolàs 98 Esc. Atlètica Sabadell 22/12/2012

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 2'06"82 FRANCOME GUTIERREZ, David 72 F.C.Barcelona Sabadell 24/02/2013
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2 2'08"14 LARA TISAIRE, Marc 96 Esc. Atlètica Sabadell 22/12/2012
3 2'12"77 GRAELLS FELIPO, Nil 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
4 2'20"49 GONÇALVES PINHEIRO, Daniel 97 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 26/01/2013
5 3'15"8 LAINEZ MORENO, Didac 2001 Esc. Atlètica Foix 08/12/2012
6 3'19"4 MÍNGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, Samuel 2001 Esc. Atlètica Foix 08/12/2012
7 3'23"1 GIL SIXTO, Cerni 2004 Esc. Atlètica Foix 08/12/2012
8 3'35"3 FERRIZ VALLEJO, Aleix 2003 Esc. Atlètica Foix 08/12/2012
9 3'40"9 MÍNGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, Jesús 2001 Esc. Atlètica Foix 08/12/2012

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 3'07"40 GONÇALVES PINHEIRO, Daniel 97 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
2 3'09"21 BREIL NADAL, Nicolàs 98 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
3 3'45"25 CORNELLA GUITART, Xavi 2001 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
4 3'50"69 LAINEZ MORENO, Didac 2001 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 4'14"34 FRANCOME GUTIERREZ, David 72 F.C.Barcelona Sabadell 09/02/2013
2 4'27"68 RAGUIG EL MOUSSANI, Yassine 91 CAVA Sabadell 27/01/2013
3 4'37"67 GRAELLS FELIPO, Nil 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 9'11"30 FRANCOME GUTIERREZ, David 72 F.C.Barcelona Sabadell 10/02/2013
2 9'27"48 ORDOÑEZ OLMO, Edgar 79 Independent Bonpas 24/11/2012
3 9'30"05 GOMEZ LOZANO, Carles 94 CAVA Sabadell 22/12/2012
4 9'42"23 MOYA BETRIU, Pol 96 Esc. Atlètica Sabadell 22/12/2012
5 10'58"80 BREIL NADAL, Nicolàs 98 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
6 10'54"06 GONÇALVES PINHERO, Daniel 97 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 11'26" PUEYO REPUYO, Jaume 2001 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 8"38 GARCIA LLARDEN, Guillem 98 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
2 8"39 MOLINS GOMÀ, Aitor 09 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
3 9"53 CORNELLA GUITART, Xavier 2001 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
4 9"3 MÍNGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, Jesús 2001 Esc. Atlètica Foix 08/12/2012
5 9"77 PUEYO REPUYO, Jaume 2001 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
6 9"6 MÍNGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, Samuel 2001 Esc. Atlètica Foix 08/12/2012
7 9"9 FERRIZ VALLEJO, Aleix 2004 Esc. Atlètica Foix 08/12/2012
8 10"4 GIL SIXTO, Cerni 2003 Esc. Atlètica Foix 08/12/2012
9 10"4 LAINEZ MORENO, Didac 2001 Esc. Atlètica Foix 08/12/2012

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 10"05 GARCIA LLARDEN, Guillem 98 Esc. Atlètica Sabadell 02/03/2013
2 10"15 MOLINS GOMÀ, Aitor 97 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 26/01/2013
3 12"62 PUEYO REPUYO, Jaume 2001 Esc. Atlètica Sabadell 02/03/2013

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 4m 55 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, Miquel 93 CAVA Sabadell 16/12/2012
2 3m 80 CONSEGAL CODERCH, Xavier 73 CAVA Sabadell 24/02/2013
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RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 5m 59 CERDÀ SALVANY, Roger 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 26/01/2013
2 5m 59 ULIER BERNAUS, Pol 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
3 5m 54 DEL RIO GUADIX, Josep Manel 90 Independent Sabadell 16/12/2012
4 5m 33 PÉREZ TÀPIES, Eros 95 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
5 5m 31 ALONSO SOLER, Nicolàs 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
6 4m 26 CORNELLA GUITARD, Xavi 01 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
7 3m 91 RODRIGUEZ FRANCINO, Cristian 00 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
8 3m 89 PUEYO REPUYO, Jaume 01 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
9 3m 08 LAINEZ MORENO, Didac 2001 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 1m 60 GRAELLS ESQUIUS, Nil 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
2 1m 50 MIRET GUTIERREZ, Moises 85 Independent Bonpas 26/01/2013
3 1m 20 CORNELLA GUITARD, Xavi 2001 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
4 1m 15 MÍNGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, Jesús 2001 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
5 1m 10 PUEYO REPUYO, Jaume 2001 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
6 1m 00 MÍNGUEZ ÁLVAREZ, Samuel 2001 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
7 0m 90 FERRIZ VALLEJO, Aleix 2003 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
8 0m 90 LAINEZ MORENO, Didac 2001 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012
9 0m 80 GIL SIXTO, Cerni 2004 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 24/11/2012

RANK. MARCA ATLETA ANY COL/CLUB LLOC DATA
1 12m 27 CERDÀ SALVANY, Roger 96 Esc. Atlètica Bonpas 26/01/2013
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